
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 13-1210 Name:

Status:Type: BoS Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/19/2013 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:12/3/2013 12/3/2013

Title: Adopt a Resolution to:
a. Amend the Personnel Policies and Practices Resolution (PPPR) No.98-394 Appendix A to adjust
the salary range of the Equal Opportunity Officer classification as indicated in the attached Resolution;
b. Authorize the Human Resources Department to implement the change in the Advantage HRM
system;
c. Authorize the Auditor Controller to make the adjustment retroactive to February 9, 2013; and
d. Approve Amendment to Employment Agreement with the County of Monterey Equal Opportunity
Officer and authorize the Chair of the Board to sign the same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BoS Resolution EO Salary Increase.pdf, 2. EOO Amend#1 to Employment Agreement.pdf, 3.
Completed Board Order and Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedBoard of Supervisors12/3/2013 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

